
Rule 4,34 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Signed 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) LOTUS CROWN LIMITED 

IME (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05285794 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 03 September 2014 

Date _5 September 2014 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 

Olympia House 

Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 
I 

*ASFTPECZ* 
A0t 06/09/2014 #167 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LOTUS CROWN LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Lotus Crown Limited 

on the 3rd September 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Abu Syed Ahmed 

| ) Signed wy” 

Dated 3rd September 2014 



Lotus Crown Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 

Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,021 Nil 

2,021 Nil 

DATE 3RD SEPTEMBER 2014 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential 
Creditors (carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Clams 

Accountants 

Merchant Service Charges 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditors 

Utility Creditors 

VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as reqards Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

All. 
SIGNATURE. 

Estimated to Realise 

Nil 

100 

180 

25 

11,584 

889 

5,085 

(17,863) 

(17,863) 

2 

(2) 

£ (17,865) 

DATE 3RD SEPTEMBER 2014 



LOTUS CROWN LIMITED 

LOTUS CROWN LIMITED 

Comments on the Director’s Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency. 

Assets 

Fixtures and Fittings 
Fixtures and Fittings comprise a number of tables and chairs and were abandoned as the 
Director considers that given their age and condition the cost of removal and eventual sale 

would outweigh any realisation 

Creditors 

Unsecured Creditors 
Unsecured liabilities total £17,862 69 The amounts shown have been derived from the 

Company’s records and may not necessarily agree with your own records However, the 
amounts stated will not preyudice your claim as it will be agreed by the Liquidator in due 
course Creditors may also be entitled to clam VAT Bad Debt Rehief. 

Share Capital 

The issued and fully paid up share capital 1s £2 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 

£17,865 



[o 
| 

| 00 
9143 

ZNE 
ELNG 

‘BuIOM 
‘Ly 

xog 
Od 

| 
aId 

1a}eAA 
Wayynos 

| 

[Lo 
| 

| ze e8t3 
HVS 

Sa 
‘12M 

‘puejpoug 
‘peoy 

}19)90y 
| 

oid sa1eAA sez 
YBIH ZS - Ss ‘aIeD eBpug 
POHL 

JOMOdd B SED 
[Je epnjoul 
